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239.01 - 240 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 13141  100.00% 189.01- 190 86 0.65% 2367 18.01% 10860 82.64%
238.01-239 2 0.02% 3 0.02% 13140 99.99% 188.01-189 83 0.63% 2450 18.64% 10774 81.99%
237.01-238 3 0.02% 6 0.05% 13138 99.98% 187.01-188 91 0.69% 2541 19.34% 10691 81.36%
236.01 - 237 2 0.02% 8 0.06% 13135 99.95% 186.01-187 76 0.58% 2617 19.91% 10600 80.66 %
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 9 0.07% 13133 99.94% 185.01-186 89 0.68% 2706 20.59% 10524 80.09%
234.01-235 1 0.01% 10 0.08% 13132 99.93% 184.01-185 99 0.75% 2805 21.35% 10435 79.41%
233.01-234 5 0.04% 15 0.11% 13131 99.92% 183.01-184 80 0.61% 2885 21.95% 10336 78.65%
232.01-233 3 0.02% 18 0.14% 13126 99.89% 182.01-183 77 0.59% 2962 22.54% 10256 78.05%
231.01-232 6 0.05% 24 0.18% 13123 99.86% 181.01-182 67 0.51% 3029 23.05% 10179 77.46%
230.01 - 231 12 0.09% 36 0.27% 13117 99.82%  180.01 - 181 95 0.72% 3124 23.77% 10112 76.95%
229.01-230 7 0.05% 43 0.33% 13105 99.73% 179.01-180 78 0.59% 3202 24.37% 10017 76.23%
228.01-229 i 0.08% 54 0.41% 13098 99.67% 178.01-179 80 0.61% 3282 24.98% 9939 75.63%
227.01-228 17 0.13% 71 0.54% 13087 99.59% 177.01-178 78 0.59% 3360 25.57% 9859 75.02%
226.01 - 227 17 0.13% 88 0.67% 13070 99.46% 176.01-177 93 0.71% 3453 26.28% 9781 74.43%
225.01 - 226 14 0.1% 102 0.78% 13053 99.33% 175.01-176 91 0.69% 3544 26.97% 9688 73.72%
224.01 - 225 17 0.13% 119 0.91% 13039 99.22% 174.01-175 106 0.81% 3650 27.78% 9597 73.03%
223.01-224 27 0.21% 146 1.11% 13022 99.09% 173.01-174 94 0.72% 3744 28.49% 9491 72.22%
222.01-223 21 0.16% 167 1.27% 12995 98.89% 172.01-173 90 0.68% 3834 29.18% 9397 71.51%
221.01-222 30 0.23% 197 1.50% 12974 98.73% 171.01-172 114 0.87% 3948 30.04% 9307 70.82%
220.01 - 221 34 0.26% 231 1.76% 12944 98.50% 170.01-171 95 0.72% 4043 30.77% 9193 69.96 %
219.01-220 40 0.30% 271 2.06% 12910 98.24% 169.01-170 93 0.71% 4136 31.47% 9098 69.23%
218.01-219 52 0.40% 323 2.46% 12870 97.94% 168.01- 169 93 0.71% 4229 32.18% 9005 68.53%
217.01-218 38 0.29% 361 2.75% 12818 97.54% 167.01-168 106 0.81% 4335 32.99% 8912 67.82%
216.01 - 217 45 0.34% 406 3.09% 12780 97.25% 166.01 - 167 96 0.73% 4431 33.72% 8806 67.01%
215.01-216 57 0.43% 463 3.52% 12735 96.91% 165.01 - 166 103 0.78% 4534 34.50% 8710 66.28%
214.01-215 44 0.33% 507 3.86% 12678 96.48% 164.01- 165 120 0.91% 4654 35.42% 8607 65.50%
213.01-214 58 0.44% 565 4.30% 12634 96.14% 163.01- 164 96 0.73% 4750 36.15% 8487 64.58%
212.01-213 52 0.40% 617 4.70% 12576 95.70% 162.01- 163 101 0.77% 4851 36.91% 8391 63.85%
211.01-212 63 0.48% 680 517% 12524 95.30% 161.01-162 89 0.68% 4940 37.59% 8290 63.09%
210.01-211 55 0.42% 735 5.59% 12461 94.83% 160.01 - 161 101 0.77% 5041 38.36% 8201 62.41%
209.01-210 61 0.46% 796 6.06% 12406 94.41% 159.01 - 160 69 0.53% 5110 38.89% 8100 61.64%
208.01 - 209 62 0.47% 858 6.53% 12345 93.94% 158.01 - 159 95 0.72% 5205 39.61% 8031 61.11%
207.01-208 75 0.57% 933 7.10% 12283 93.47% 157.01-158 101 0.77% 5306 40.38% 7936 60.39%
206.01 - 207 68 0.52% 1001 7.62% 12208 92.90% 156.01-157 104 0.79% 5410 41.17% 7835 59.62%
205.01 - 206 67 0.51% 1068 8.13% 12140 92.38% 155.01- 156 80 0.61% 5490 41.78% 7731 58.83%
204.01 - 205 80 061% 1148 8.74% 12073 91.87% 154.01- 155 99 0.75% 5589 42.53% 7651 58.22%
203.01 - 204 74 0.56% 1222 9.30% 11993 91.26% 153.01 - 154 89 0.68% 5678 43.21% 7552 57.47%
202.01 - 203 83 0.63% 1305 9.93% 11919 90.70% 152.01-153 95 0.72% 5773 43.93% 7463 56.79%

201.01 - 202 93 0.71% 1398 10.64% 11836 90.07% 151.01-152 108 0.82% 5881 44.75% 7368 56.07 %
200.01 - 201 75 0.57% 1473 1.21% 11743 89.36%  150.01 - 151 107 0.81% 5988 45.57% 7260 55.25%
199.01 - 200 88 0.67% 1561 11.88% 11668 88.79%  149.01- 150 105 0.80% 6093 46.37% 7153 54.43%
198.01 - 199 69 0.53% 1630 12.40% 11580 88.12% 148.01-149 98 0.75% 6191 47.11% 7048 53.63%
197.01- 198 83 0.63% 1713 13.04% 11511 87.60% 147.01-148 108 0.82% 6299 47.93% 6950 52.89%
196.01 - 197 82 0.62% 1795 13.66% 11428 86.96% 146.01 - 147 85 0.65% 6384 48.58% 6842 52.07%
195.01 - 196 84 0.64% 1879 14.30% 11346 86.34% 145.01- 146 102 0.78% 6486 49.36% 6757 51.42%
194.01- 195 94 0.72% 1973 15.01% 11262 85.70% 144.01-145 87 0.66% 6573 50.02% 6655 50.64 %
193.01 - 194 87 0.66% 2060 15.68% 11168 84.99% 143.01-144 121 0.92% 6694 50.94% 6568 49.98%
192.01-193 81 0.62% 2141 16.29% 11081 84.32% 142.01-143 109 0.83% 6803 51.77% 6447 49.06%
191.01-192 72 0.55% 2213 16.84% 11000 83.71% 141.01-142 97 0.74% 6900 52.51% 6338 48.23%
190.01 - 191 68 0.52% 2281 17.36% 10928 83.16%  140.01 - 141 97 0.74% 6997 53.25% 6241 47.49%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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98 0.75%
88 0.67%
109 0.83%
96 0.73%
95 0.72%
90 0.68%
108 0.82%
92 0.70%
89 0.68%
82 0.62%
83 0.63%
83 0.63%
95 0.72%
97 0.74%
89 0.68%
76 0.58%
79 0.60%
82 0.62%
105 0.80%
80 0.61%
87 0.66%
85 0.65%
106 0.81%
91 0.69%
88 0.67%
88 0.67%
91 0.69%
93 0.71%
79 0.60%
89 0.68%
93 0.71%
90 0.68%
79 0.60%
100 0.76%
89 0.68%
85 0.65%
90 0.68%
81 0.62%
84 0.64%
81 0.62%
83 0.63%
76 0.58%
101 0.77%
72 0.55%
72 0.55%
104 0.79%
70 0.53%
81 0.62%
75 0.57%
78 0.59%

N
7095

7183
7292
7388
7483
7573
7681
7773
7862
7944
8027
8110
8205
8302
8391
8467
8546
8628
8733
8813
8900
8985
9091
9182
9270
9358
9449
9542
9621
9710
9803
9893
9972
10072
10161
10246
10336
10417
10501
10582
10665
10741
10842
10914
10986
11090
11160
11241
11316
11394

BTtk
53.99%
54.66%
55.49%
56.22%
56.94%
57.63%
58.45%
59.15%
59.83%
60.45%
61.08%
61.72%
62.44%
63.18%
63.85%
64.43%
65.03%
65.66%
66.46%
67.06%
67.73%
68.37%
69.18%
69.87%
70.54%
71.21%
71.90%
72.61%
73.21%
73.89%
74.60%
75.28%
75.88%
76.65%
77.32%
77.97%
78.65%
79.27%
79.91%
80.53%
81.16%
81.74%
82.51%
83.05%
83.60%
84.39%
84.93%
85.54%
86.11%
86.71%
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PN
6144

6046
5958
5849
5753
5658
5568
5460
5368
5279
5197
5114
5031
4936
4839
4750
4674
4595
4513
4408
4328
4241
4156
4050
3959
3871
3783
3692
3599
3520
3431
3338
3248
3169
3069
2980
2895
2805
2724
2640
2559
2476
2400
2299
2227
2155
2051
1981
1900
1825

[Epaew
46.75%
46.01%
45.34%
44.51%
43.78%
43.06%
42.37%
41.55%
40.85%
40.17%
39.55%
38.92%
38.28%
37.56%
36.82%
36.15%
35.57%
34.97%
34.34%
33.54%
32.94%
32.27%
31.63%
30.82%
30.13%
29.46%
28.79%
28.10%
27.39%
26.79%
26.11%
25.40%
24.72%
24.12%
23.35%
22.68%
22.03%
21.35%
20.73%
20.09%
19.47%
18.84%
18.26%
17.49%
16.95%
16.40%
15.61%
15.07%
14.46%
13.89%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
78 0.59%
76 0.58%
47 0.36%
62 0.47%
56 0.43%
55 0.42%
52 0.40%
60 0.46%
58 0.44%
63 0.48%
64 0.49%
57 0.43%
58 0.44%
52 0.40%
40 0.30%
34 0.26%
41 0.31%
51 0.39%
35 0.27%
39 0.30%
33 0.25%
36 0.27%
25 0.19%
30 0.23%
25 0.19%
25 0.19%
31 0.24%
26 0.20%
18 0.14%
26 0.20%
16 0.12%
26 0.20%
21 0.16%
13 0.10%
17 0.13%
17 0.13%
20 0.15%
15 0.1%
15 0.1%
18 0.14%
14 0.11%
14 0.1%
12 0.09%
12 0.09%
12 0.09%
1 0.08%

8 0.06%
14 0.11%
12 0.09%
10 0.08%
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NE
11472

11548
11595
11657
11713
11768
11820
11880
11938
12001
12065
12122
12180
12232
12272
12306
12347
12398
12433
12472
12505
12541
12566
12596
12621
12646
12677
12703
12721
12747
12763
12789
12810
12823
12840
12857
12877
12892
12907
12925
12939
12953
12965
12977
12989
13000
13008
13022
13034
13044

BTtk
87.30%
87.88%
88.24%
88.71%
89.13%
89.55%
89.95%
90.40%
90.85%
91.32%
91.81%
92.25%
92.69%
93.08%
93.39%
93.65%
93.96%
94.35%
94.61%
94.91%
95.16%
95.43%
95.62%
95.85%
96.04%
96.23%
96.47%
96.67%
96.80%
97.00%
97.12%
97.32%
97.48%
97.58%
97.71%
97.84%
97.99%
98.11%
98.22%
98.36%
98.46%
98.57%
98.66%
98.75%
98.84%
98.93%
98.99%
99.09%
99.19%
99.26%
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N
1747

1669
1593
1546
1484
1428
1373
1321
1261
1203
1140
1076
1019
961
909
869
835
794
743
708
669
636
600
575
545
520
495
464
438
420
394
378
352
331
318
301
284
264
249
234
216
202
188
176
164
152
141
133
119
107
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13.29%
12.70%
12.12%
11.76%
11.29%
10.87%
10.45%
10.05%

9.60%
9.15%
8.68%
8.19%
7.75%
7.31%
6.92%
6.61%
6.35%
6.04%
5.65%
5.39%
5.09%
4.84%
4.57%
4.38%
4.15%
3.96%
3.77%
3.53%
3.33%
3.20%
3.00%
2.88%
2.68%
2.52%
2.42%
2.29%
2.16%
2.01%
1.89%
1.78%
1.64%
1.54%
1.43%
1.34%
1.25%
1.16%
1.07%
1.01%
0.91%
0.81%
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39.01-40 4 0.03% 13048 99.29% 97 0.74%
38.01-39 6 0.05% 13054 99.34% 93 0.71%
37.01-38 6 0.05% 13060 99.38% 87 0.66%
36.01 - 37 4 0.03% 13064 99.41% 81 0.62%
35.01-36 4 0.03% 13068 99.44% 7 0.59%
34.01-35 6 0.05% 13074 99.49% 73 0.56%
33.01-34 3 0.02% 13077 99.51% 67 0.51%
32.01-33 6 0.05% 13083 99.56% 64 0.49%
31.01-32 4 0.03% 13087 99.59% 58 0.44%
30.01- 31 6 0.05% 13093 99.63% 54 0.41%
29.01-30 2 0.02% 13095 99.65% 48 0.37%
28.01-29 2 0.02% 13097 99.67% 46 0.35%
27.01-28 2 0.02% 13099 99.68% 44 0.33%
26.01-27 3 0.02% 13102 99.70% 42 0.32%
25.01-26 0 0.00% 13102 99.70% 39 0.30%
24.01-25 2 0.02% 13104 99.72% 39 0.30%
23.01-24 1 0.01% 13105 99.73% 37 0.28%
22.01-23 1 0.01% 13106 99.73% 36 0.27%
21.01-22 1 0.01% 13107 99.74% 35 0.27%
20.01-21 2 0.02% 13109 99.76% 34 0.26%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 13110 99.76% 32 0.24%
18.01-19 1 0.01% 13111 99.77% 31 0.24%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 13112 99.78% 30 0.23%
16.01-17 2 0.02% 13114 99.79% 29 0.22%
15.01-16 1 0.01% 13115 99.80% 27 0.21%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 13115 99.80% 26 0.20%
13.01-14 1 0.01% 13116 99.81% 26 0.20%
12.01-13 1 0.01% 13117 99.82% 25 0.19%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 13117 99.82% 24 0.18%
10.01-11 1 0.01% 13118 99.82% 24 0.18%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 13118 99.82% 23 0.18%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 13118 99.82% 23 0.18%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 13118 99.82% 23 0.18%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 13118 99.82% 23 0.18%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 13118 99.82% 23 0.18%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 13118 99.82% 23 0.18%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 13118 99.82% 23 0.18%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 13118 99.82% 23 0.18%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 13118 99.82% 23 0.18%

0.00-1 23 0.18% 13141  100.00% 23 0.18%
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